Agenda for June 24, 2009 - 10:00 am
CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request
of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter
Approval of Minutes of the June 3, 2009 Commission Meeting

Approval of Bills

C-KC1 AM-08-10 Williams County Rd 9
2008 Phase 3 Construction
Project

Contract Extension

C-KC2 RC-09-176 Dakota Westmoreland Corporation
Notice of Violation 0902
Violation
Final Order
C-BK1 PU-09-209 Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU

Larry Goetzfridt - Morton County, ND
Public Convenience & Necessity

WITHDRAWN Order and Certificate

C-BK2 PU-09-225 Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Renewable Resource Cost Recovery Rider
Tariff

Tariff Suspension

REGULAR AGENDA

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

KC1 AM-08-9 Columbus
2008 Phase 9 Construction
Project

Contract Close-out
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Number
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KC2

KC3

KC4

KC5

KC6

KC7

TC1

Case Number
AM-08-753

RC-09-32

RC-09-101

RC-09-106

RC-09-107

RC-09-143

PU-09-84

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Public Service Commission
2008 AML Coal Fire Suppression Grant
Application

Contract Close-out

Dakota Resource Councll
Tangen,Eberts,Hart vs GTLE Dakota Plant 1
Complaint

Motion to Amend and Supplement Complaint

Coteau Properties Company
Renewal No. 5 for Permit NACT - 8401
Approval

Permit Term Extension

Falkirk Mining Company
Revision No. 32 to Permit NAFK-8705
Approval

Land Use Changes and Updates for the Next Permit Term

Falkirk Mining Company
Renewal No. 4 for Permit NAFK-8705
Approval

Permit Term Extension

Falkirk Mining Company
Notice of Violation No. 0901
Violation

Order to Assess a Penalty

Rough Rider Wind I, LLC
175 MW Wind Farm - Dickey County ND
Siting Application

WITHDRAWN Order and Certificate
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Number
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TC2

TC3

TC4

TC5

BK1

Case Number
GE-09-302

GE-09-299

GE-09-300

GE-09-301

PU-09-304

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Sustainable Systems, LLC dba Montola
Roving Grain Buyer - Culbertson, MT
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business

Alchem, Ltd. LLLP
License No. 1120 - Grafton, ND
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business

Northwood Mills, LLLP
License No. 1184 - Northwood, ND
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business

VeraSun Hankinson, LLC
License No. 1196 - Hankinson, ND
Discontinue Business

Discontinue Business

North Dakota Telephone Company / Midcontinent Comm
Interconnection Agreement Amendment
Application

Notice of Opportunity for Comment
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